Team

Pussy Pistols

Riffner

Nooners

Rebound Sets
Beer Necessities

Pass & Titties

Sandy Sets

Bennie and the Nets

LEGACY

Titty Tape
Sand Jobs
Balls Deep

September 1st, 2022

Standings

TuRev4s - Summer 22

Won

O Fkr W W W w > 00 0 0o N N

Lost

0o N o g g b~ WN N PP

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O O o o o o

.875
.875
.750
.750
.625
.500
.375
.375
.375
.375
.125
.000

GF
19

18
17
17
13
13
13
11
10

GA

11
11
11
13
14
16
21
22

Page 1 of 1



