Standings

TuRev4s - Summer 22

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Pussy Pistols	7	1	Ο	.875	19	5
Riffner	7	1	0	.875	18	6
Nooners	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Rebound Sets	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Beer Necessities	5	3	0	.625	13	11
Pass & Titties	4	4	0	.500	13	11
Sandy Sets	3	5	0	.375	13	11
Bennie and the Nets	3	5	0	.375	11	13
LEGACY	3	5	0	.375	10	14
Titty Tape	3	5	0	.375	8	16
Sand Jobs	1	7	0	.125	3	21
Balls Deep	0	8	0	.000	2	22

September 1st, 2022 Page 1 of 1